
Default Division ­ Clearfield

Day Date Time Status Score Visitors Home Venue Officials

Mon 12/7/2015 7:30pm W 35­76 Curwensville   Clearfield   Non­League

Wed 12/9/2015 7:30pm PPD N/R Clearfield   Central­
Martinsburg   Mountain League

Fri 12/11/2015 7:30pm W 64­77 Huntingdon   Clearfield   Mountain League

Tue 12/15/2015 7:30pm W 30­44 Bellefonte   Clearfield   Mountain League

Wed 12/16/2015 7:30pm W 59­68 St. Marys   Clearfield   Non­League

Fri 12/18/2015 7:30pm W 59­50 Clearfield   Tyrone   Mountain League

Mon 12/21/2015 7:30pm L 48­66 Clearfield   Punxsutawney   Non­League

Wed 12/23/2015 7:30pm W 56­39 Clearfield   Bellefonte   Mountain League

Tue 12/29/2015 6:00pm W 60­30 Clearfield   Harmony   Purchase Line
Christmas To.

Wed 12/30/2015 TBA W 63­24 Clearfield   Purchase Line   Purchase Line
Christmas To.

Tue 1/5/2016 7:30pm W 48­64 Brookville   Clearfield   Non­League

Wed 1/6/2016 7:30pm W 56­89 Bald Eagle
Area   Clearfield   Mountain League

Fri 1/8/2016 7:30pm W 58­49 Clearfield   Penns Valley   Mountain League

Tue 1/12/2016 7:30pm PPD N/R Philipsburg­
Osceola   Clearfield   Mountain League

Thu 1/14/2016 7:30pm W 39­80 Philipsburg­
Osceola   Clearfield   Mountain League

Fri 1/15/2016 7:30pm W 50­67 Central­
Martinsburg   Clearfield   Mountain League

Mon 1/18/2016 7:30pm W 42­71 DuBois   Clearfield   Non­League

Wed 1/20/2016 7:30pm W 92­48 Clearfield   Huntingdon   Mountain League

Tue 1/26/2016 7:30pm W 47­57 Tyrone   Clearfield   Mountain League

Fri 1/29/2016 7:30pm W 97­57 Clearfield   Bald Eagle
Area   Mountain League

Mon 2/1/2016 7:30pm L 57­64 Clearfield   Central­
Martinsburg   Mountain League

Wed 2/3/2016 7:30pm W 37­44 Penns
Valley   Clearfield   Mountain League

Fri 2/5/2016 7:30pm W 75­27 Clearfield   Philipsburg­
Osceola   Mountain League

Mon 2/8/2016 7:30pm W 72­39 Clearfield   Curwensville   Non­League

Tue 2/16/2016 7:00pm PPD N/R Bradford   Clearfield   D9 AAA Semifinals

Wed 2/17/2016 7:00pm W 34­59 Bradford   Clearfield   D9 AAA Semifinals

Fri 2/19/2016 7:30pm W 42­56 St. Marys   Clearfield  
D9 AAA Title
Game at Clarion
U.

Thu 2/25/2016 7:30pm W 51­68 Obama
Academy   Clearfield  

AAA PIAA Sub­
Regional at Clarion
HS

Fri 3/4/2016 7:00pm L 68­60 Mars   Clearfield   PIAA Playoffs at
Clarion HS

Status: F Final Score (Visitors­Home)
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